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STATUS OF UNIVERSITY INVENTION USE

Under OMB Circular A-124
as of April 1, 1985

13-02121
REPORTING

UNIVERSITY

Boston University
California, University of

(second submission)
. California State College

San Bernardino
Colorado State University

Research Foundation
Cornell
Delaware, University of
Georgia, Medical College of
Georgia, University of

Research Foundation, Inc
Harvard
Iowa, University of

Research Foundation
Michigan State University
New York, State University of

Research Foundation
New York University

Medical Center
Northeastern Ohio University

College of Medicine
Northwestern University
Oklahoma, University of
Pittsburgh, University of
Purdue Research Foundation
Research Corporation
Rensselaer polytechnic Institute
Rockefeller University
Rutgers
Stanford
Texas, University of,

Medical Branch at Galveston.
Wake Forest University
Washington, University of
Wisconsin, Medical College of

Research Foundation
Wisconsin, University of,
Yale

TOTALS 29 UNIVERSITIES, 922 INVENTIONS

NO. OF
REPTS.

31
166
193
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84
10

1
15

39
15

2
50

10

o
16

2
5
4

35
4

30
3

198
7

3
6
8

40
9

DATE TO
AGENCY

10-29
10-05

2-12

9-21

10-29
10-29
10-29
10-29

2-12
9-21

9-21
10-29

10-29

10-29·
10-29

2-12
9-21

10-29
10-29

Note 1
10-29
10-05

2-12

10-29
10-29
10-29

4-01
2-12

Note 1 The Rockefeller University reported directly to the
agencies and sent copies to Commerce.
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